Page <1> V1.023/10/23
Tactile Switches
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Support automatic insertion
•  Vertical actuation

Diagram
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Number Explanation
MP-T6H        X        X        X        X        B
Contact Plating
G = Plating Ag
A = Plating Au
Operating Force
2=130gf
3=160gf
5=300gf
6=500gf
Total Height
Through hole Right angle
1=4.7mm 1=6.04mm
5=10mm 5=11.34mm
B=TubeA=Right angle series
H=Through holes